DECEMBER 29, 2016 OFFICIAL GAZETTE 1337-B
ANNEXES

ANNEXES



1338

OFFICIAL GAZETTE

VoL. 112, No. 1

GENERAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT, FY 2017

AUTONATIC APPROPRIATIONS

A. PURPGSE(S)

1.

2.

TaTAL

Debt Service - Interest Payment

Internal Revenue #lloirent

Pension under R.A. Mas. 2087 and 5059

Customs Duties and Taxes, including Tax Expenditures
Net Lending

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums

Spacial Account

Current Operating Expenditures

Haintanance
and Other
Persannel Qperating
Services Expenses

Capital
Qutlays

Total

P334,877,000,000
486,885,005,000
480,000
19,500,000,000
16,765,165,000
37,870,798,000
22,114,600,000

P918,013,048,000



DECEMBER 29, 2016 OFFICIAL GAZETTE 1339

ANNEXES
DEBT SERYICE - PRINCIPAL AMORTIZATION
Current_Operating Expenditures_
Naintenance
and Other
Personnel Oparating Capital
Services Expenses Outlays Tatal
A. PURPOSE
For the Payment of Principal Amortization
of Foreign and Domestic Indebtedness P312,403,000,000 P 312,403,900,000

TOTAL P312,403,000,200 P 312,403,000,000




	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_0001-0100
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_0101-0200
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_0201-0300
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_0301-0400
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_0401-0500
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_0501-0600
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_0601-0716
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_0717-0816
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_0817-0916
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_0917-1016
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_1017-1116
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_1117-1216
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_1217-1316
	GAZETTE_VOLUME 1B_1317-1326



