ANNEXES

1338 GENERAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT, FY 2017

AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS

<u>Current Operating Expenditures</u>

		Personnel Services	Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses	Capital Outlays	Total
A. PURPOSE(S)					
1.	Debt Service - Interest Payment				P334,877,000,000
2.	Internal Revenue Allotment				486,885,005,000
3.	Pension under R.A. Mos. 2087 and 5059				480,000
4.	Customs Duties and Taxes, including Tax Expenditures				19,500,000,000
5.	Net Lending				16,765,165,000
6.	Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums				37,870,798,000
7.	Special Account				22,114,600,000
TOTAL			·		P918,013,048,000

DEBT SERVICE - PRINCIPAL AMORTIZATION

Current Operating Expenditures

Maintenance and Other

Operating

Expenses

Personnel Services Capital Outlays

Total_

A. PURPOSE

For the Payment of Principal Amortization of Foreign and Domestic Indebtedness

TOTAL

P312,403,000,000 P 312,403,000,000

P312,403,000,000 P 312,403,000,000